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Someone you trust  

  

 

 

There are many people you might 

trust.  

 

 

Someone you trust might be your 

  

 

• Family member  

 

 

 

• Carer 

 

 

  

 

 

 

• Disability worker  
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• Doctor like your GP  

 

A GP is the doctor that you see when 

you  

• Are sick  

 

• Need a health check 

  

 

 

 

• Friend 

 

 

 

• Guardian  

 

A guardian is a person who helps you 

make decisions about parts of your 

life when you cannot make decisions 

by yourself. 
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You might also trust  

 

• An advocate  

 

An advocate is someone who speaks 

up to get you the support you need.   

  

 

 

 

 

• Care coordinator 

 

• Support coordinator  

 

A care or support coordinator is a 

person who helps plan and organise 

• Your care 

 

• Other services you get 

  



 
 

 
 

 

Someone you trust  
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The information in this Easy Read sheet is from the 

https://idmhconnect.health/ website. The website has 

resources that support people with intellectual disability to get 

the right services and support for their mental health.  

 

For information on how to support people to use Easy Read 
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